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Resultatliste 09.02.2024

Tyrvinglekene Inne

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
795 Eirik Høilund-Kaupang Tyrving IL 5,08  (14)

4,19 4,73 5,08

601 Even Grindem Mogstad Sandvin IL 4,27  (16)
3,81 3,63 4,27

853 Martin Schjøtt-Bugge Tyrving IL 4,84  (15)
4,84 4,18 4,60

866 Noah Kaspian Åkra Tyrving IL 5,50  (15)
5,11 5,30 5,50

61 Markus Lie Brandbu IF 3,58  (15)
3,58 3,39 3,37

810 Fredrik Harg Dahlshaug Tyrving IL 4,31  (82)
3,43 4,16 4,31

687 Halvor Hørte Sørild FIK 3,15  (16)
3,15 2,65 2,97

911 William Krogh Gunnerød Tyrving IL 5,05  (14)
4,81 4,88 5,05

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
375 Rolf Nerhus Snuggerud Lambertseter IF 7,251  (13)

7,25 7,22 7,23

428 Max Ramstad Gundersen Mandal & Halse I.l. 6,972  (13)
6,69 6,61 6,97

695 Teodor Henriksen Sørild FIK 5,963  (13)
4,94 5,13 5,96

690 Magne Nodeland Frøysnes Sørild FIK 5,514  (13)
5,51 5,14 4,98

121 Adrian White Kamvik Byåsen IL 4,755  (13)
4,75 3,72 4,41

696 Theodor Hovda Sørild FIK 4,156  (13)
4,15 4,10 x

G-12 60 m 
 Heat: 1

49 Kristoffer Andersen Garbin Tyrving IL 9,301  (12)

777 Alexander Hjalmarsson Bjørdal Tyrving IL 9,862  (12)

775 Aleksander Arya Engene Tyrving IL 10,003  (12)

35 Jakob Berner Salut Bækkelagets SK 10,154  (12)

882 Sebastian Evensen Wisløff Tyrving IL 10,215  (12)

841 Lucas Kjersem-Drageset Tyrving IL 10,996  (12)

824 Jacob Simonsen Alexander Tyrving IL 12,577  (12)

805 Even Kongsrud Skard Tyrving IL 13,128  (12)

 Heat: 2
652 Anton Ramsland Skjalg IL 9,111  (12)

37 Karl Landet Danielsen Bækkelagets SK 9,282  (12)

1002 Bjørnar Rosseland Vindbjart IL 9,413  (12)

45 Philip Winston Vollen Bækkelagets SK 9,494  (12)

646 Matheo Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett 9,655  (12)

272 Gustav Stattin IK Hind 9,836  (12)

44 Petter Hatlevoll Rekdal Bækkelagets SK 9,907  (12)

820 Herman Hamre Tyrving IL 10,018  (12)
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Resultatliste 09.02.2024

Tyrvinglekene Inne

G-12 60 m 
 Heat: 3

555 Noah Fronth Høybø Rjukan IL 8,521  (12)

631 Erik Bækkevold Kloster Sem IF 8,692  (12)

705 Philip Wood Bråthen Spydeberg IL 8,923  (12)

142 Julian Theodor Gramme Eidanger IL 8,974  (12)

645 Henry Anigbo Ski IL Friidrett 8,985  (12)

976 Jacob Aaberg Vidar SK 9,166  (12)

834 Levi Jacobsen-lea Tyrving IL 9,177  (12)

156 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL 9,608  (12)

Plassering Totalt
555 Noah Fronth Høybø Rjukan IL 8,521

631 Erik Bækkevold Kloster Sem IF 8,692

705 Philip Wood Bråthen Spydeberg IL 8,923

142 Julian Theodor Gramme Eidanger IL 8,974

645 Henry Anigbo Ski IL Friidrett 8,985

652 Anton Ramsland Skjalg IL 9,116

976 Jacob Aaberg Vidar SK 9,167

834 Levi Jacobsen-lea Tyrving IL 9,178

37 Karl Landet Danielsen Bækkelagets SK 9,289

49 Kristoffer Andersen Garbin Tyrving IL 9,3010

1002 Bjørnar Rosseland Vindbjart IL 9,4111

45 Philip Winston Vollen Bækkelagets SK 9,4912

156 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL 9,6013

646 Matheo Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett 9,6514

272 Gustav Stattin IK Hind 9,8315

777 Alexander Hjalmarsson Bjørdal Tyrving IL 9,8616

44 Petter Hatlevoll Rekdal Bækkelagets SK 9,9017

775 Aleksander Arya Engene Tyrving IL 10,0018

820 Herman Hamre Tyrving IL 10,0119

35 Jakob Berner Salut Bækkelagets SK 10,1520

882 Sebastian Evensen Wisløff Tyrving IL 10,2121

841 Lucas Kjersem-Drageset Tyrving IL 10,9922

824 Jacob Simonsen Alexander Tyrving IL 12,5723

805 Even Kongsrud Skard Tyrving IL 13,1224

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  
646 Matheo Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett 7,611  (12)

7,61 7,00 6,95

1002 Bjørnar Rosseland Vindbjart IL 7,272  (12)
7,13 7,27 6,95

942 Henrik Andreassen Urædd Friidrett 7,163  (12)
6,60 x 7,16

880 Sander Tørvold Guldbrandsen Tyrving IL 7,034  (12)
7,03 6,22 6,91

156 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL 7,015  (12)
7,01 6,65 6,39

775 Aleksander Arya Engene Tyrving IL 7,006  (12)
6,34 6,60 7,00

272 Gustav Stattin IK Hind 6,997  (12)
6,99 6,86 6,66

37 Karl Landet Danielsen Bækkelagets SK 6,918  (12)
6,91 5,62 6,81

44 Petter Hatlevoll Rekdal Bækkelagets SK 5,909  (12)
5,64 5,90 5,89

824 Jacob Simonsen Alexander Tyrving IL 5,9010  (12)
4,22 5,54 5,90

813 Gustav Follestad Tyrving IL 5,8711  (12)
5,68 5,87 5,69
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Resultatliste 09.02.2024

Tyrvinglekene Inne

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

834 Levi Jacobsen-lea Tyrving IL 5,8412  (12)
5,33 5,84 x

841 Lucas Kjersem-Drageset Tyrving IL 5,8313  (12)
5,67 5,83 5,47

35 Jakob Berner Salut Bækkelagets SK 5,7914  (12)
5,72 5,45 5,79

45 Philip Winston Vollen Bækkelagets SK 4,7915  (12)
4,79 3,56 -

805 Even Kongsrud Skard Tyrving IL 4,4416  (12)
4,20 4,01 4,44

G-13 Stav 
  

152 Ask Grimeli Flåværingen IL 2,151  (11)

1,65

o

1,85

o

1,95

o

2,05

o

2,15

o

2,25

xxx

631 Erik Bækkevold Kloster Sem IF 1,752  (12)

1,45

xo

1,55

o

1,65

o

1,75

o

1,85

xxx

G-14 200 m 
 Heat: 1

662 Otto Ramsland Skjalg IL 26,751  (10)

63 Aleksander Christian Moen IL i Bul 27,152  (10)

377 Sondre Hanshus Hjelm Lambertseter IF 27,323  (10)

627 Wilmer Bjørnstad Bjor Sarpsborg IL 27,774  (10)

43 Oskar Gram Amundsen Bækkelagets SK 30,935  (10)

977 Jakob Slettebakken Vidar SK 33,166  (10)

 Heat: 2
580 Laurits Halkier Egelie Runar IL 26,481  (10)

811 Gabriel Ratikainen Jensen Tyrving IL 26,782  (10)

80 Fredrik Ness Evensmo IL i Bul 27,753  (10)

793 Edvard Raade Asplund Tyrving IL 27,814  (10)

203 Johannes Seime Grane IK 30,455  (10)

99 Nicholas von Jakitsch Garvik IL i Bul 30,836  (10)

 Heat: 3
958 Sigurd Reinholtsen Bjørgum Utleira IL 25,051  (10)

481 Johannes Aune Hanseth Nidelv IL 27,122  (10)

900 Theodor Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL 28,103  (10)

850 Markus Bjørtomt Tyrving IL 28,314  (10)

855 Matheo Pujol Holtlund Tyrving IL 29,755  (10)

321 Jesper Høigjelle-Briseid IL Koll 31,526  (10)
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Resultatliste 09.02.2024

Tyrvinglekene Inne

G-14 200 m 

Plassering Totalt
958 Sigurd Reinholtsen Bjørgum Utleira IL 25,051

580 Laurits Halkier Egelie Runar IL 26,482

662 Otto Ramsland Skjalg IL 26,753

811 Gabriel Ratikainen Jensen Tyrving IL 26,784

481 Johannes Aune Hanseth Nidelv IL 27,125

63 Aleksander Christian Moen IL i Bul 27,156

377 Sondre Hanshus Hjelm Lambertseter IF 27,327

80 Fredrik Ness Evensmo IL i Bul 27,758

627 Wilmer Bjørnstad Bjor Sarpsborg IL 27,779

793 Edvard Raade Asplund Tyrving IL 27,8110

900 Theodor Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL 28,1011

850 Markus Bjørtomt Tyrving IL 28,3112

855 Matheo Pujol Holtlund Tyrving IL 29,7513

203 Johannes Seime Grane IK 30,4514

99 Nicholas von Jakitsch Garvik IL i Bul 30,8315

43 Oskar Gram Amundsen Bækkelagets SK 30,9316

321 Jesper Høigjelle-Briseid IL Koll 31,5217

977 Jakob Slettebakken Vidar SK 33,1618

G-14 Stav 
  

575 Mikkel Trageton Romerike Friidrett 2,851  (10)

2,35

o

2,45

o

2,55

o

2,65

xo

2,75

o

2,85

xo

2,95

xxx

99 Nicholas von Jakitsch Garvik IL i Bul 2,552  (10)

2,05

o

2,15

-

2,25

o

2,35

o

2,45

o

2,55

xo

2,65

xxx

42 Noah Alexander Schibbye Bækkelagets SK 2,053  (10)

1,55

o

1,65

o

1,75

o

1,85

o

1,95

xo

2,05

xo

2,15

xxx

43 Oskar Gram Amundsen Bækkelagets SK 1,854  (10)

1,35

o

1,45

o

1,55

o

1,65

o

1,75

xo

1,85

xxo

1,95

xxx

977 Jakob Slettebakken Vidar SK 1,455  (10)

1,35

o

1,45

xo

1,55

xxx

G-15 200 m 
 Heat: 1

119 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL Tromsø 24,681  (09)

955 Julian Liu Wærnes Utleira IL 25,062  (09)

788 Brage Kaspersen Bjaaland Tyrving IL 25,573  (09)

951 Emil Flemsæter Utleira IL 26,374  (09)

127 Henrik Anthony Denstadli Byåsen IL 27,185  (09)

 Heat: 2
353 Olai Stav Graasvoll Kristiansands IF 24,391  (09)

378 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF 24,672  (09)

358 Theodor Nathaniel Gutvik Kristiansands IF 26,403  (09)

661 Ole Grindland Skjalg IL 27,404  (09)

412 Kirill Myroniuk Lørenskog FIL 27,655  (09)

984 Kim Nathan Abrahamsen Vidar SK DNS  (09)

 Heat: 3
990 Luka Sokrates Torsen Trivigno Vidar SK 25,511  (09)

126 Håkon Angelo Denstadli Byåsen IL 27,732  (09)
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Resultatliste 09.02.2024

Tyrvinglekene Inne

G-15 200 m 
590 Linus Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & IF 28,033  (09)

123 Bendik Dybsland Tolnes Byåsen IL DQ:  (09)

548 Jakob Macek Rjukan IL DQ:  (09)

887 Sindre Klausen Veggan Tyrving IL DQ:  (09)

 Heat: 4
545 Håvard Solvold Sætre Rjukan IL 23,781  (09)

189 Thor Adam Morados Alfheim Fredrikstad IF 24,402  (09)

571 Gabriel Wennerström Romerike Friidrett 25,363  (09)

6 Fredrik Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 26,234  (09)

658 Markus Marcelius Barka Skjalg IL 27,135  (09)

157 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL 27,896  (09)

Plassering Totalt
545 Håvard Solvold Sætre Rjukan IL 23,781

353 Olai Stav Graasvoll Kristiansands IF 24,392

189 Thor Adam Morados Alfheim Fredrikstad IF 24,403

378 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF 24,674

119 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL Tromsø 24,685

955 Julian Liu Wærnes Utleira IL 25,066

571 Gabriel Wennerström Romerike Friidrett 25,367

990 Luka Sokrates Torsen Trivigno Vidar SK 25,518

788 Brage Kaspersen Bjaaland Tyrving IL 25,579

6 Fredrik Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 26,2310

951 Emil Flemsæter Utleira IL 26,3711

358 Theodor Nathaniel Gutvik Kristiansands IF 26,4012

658 Markus Marcelius Barka Skjalg IL 27,1313

127 Henrik Anthony Denstadli Byåsen IL 27,1814

661 Ole Grindland Skjalg IL 27,4015

412 Kirill Myroniuk Lørenskog FIL 27,6516

126 Håkon Angelo Denstadli Byåsen IL 27,7317

157 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL 27,8918

590 Linus Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & IF 28,0319

548 Jakob Macek Rjukan IL DQ: 

887 Sindre Klausen Veggan Tyrving IL DQ: 

123 Bendik Dybsland Tolnes Byåsen IL DQ: 

984 Kim Nathan Abrahamsen Vidar SK DNS 

G-15 Lengde
  

353 Olai Stav Graasvoll Kristiansands IF 5,951  (09)
x 5,86 5,95 x x x

708 Jon Forø-Sandodden Stjørdal FIK 5,932  (09)
5,75 5,78 5,81 x x 5,93

545 Håvard Solvold Sætre Rjukan IL 5,843  (09)
5,82 x x 5,84 x x

119 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL Tromsø 5,834  (09)
5,59 5,53 5,17 5,46 5,66 5,83

1005 Sondre Rosseland Vindbjart IL 5,815  (09)
x 5,48 5,30 5,44 x 5,81

358 Theodor Nathaniel Gutvik Kristiansands IF 5,706  (09)
5,63 5,70 x x x x

6 Fredrik Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 5,277  (09)
5,27 5,19 5,12 4,95 4,82 4,91

887 Sindre Klausen Veggan Tyrving IL 5,248  (09)
5,18 4,95 5,24 5,11 4,92 4,77

189 Thor Adam Morados Alfheim Fredrikstad IF 5,089  (09)
4,92 5,05 5,08

950 Bjørn Noah Haga Øverkil Utleira IL 4,9110  (09)
4,47 4,91 4,88
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Resultatliste 09.02.2024

Tyrvinglekene Inne

G-15 Lengde
635 Henrik Høgvold Sem IF 4,7911  (09)

4,79 4,69 3,59

788 Brage Kaspersen Bjaaland Tyrving IL 4,6612  (09)
3,20 4,66 4,53

202 Isak Synnevåg Grane IK 4,2913  (09)
x x 4,29

559 Simen Eggerud Rjukan IL 3,8214  (09)
3,82 3,46 3,43

G-16 800 m 
 Heat: 1

622 Kristoffer Ansteensen Kottum Sarpsborg IL 2,18,071  (08)

1006 Jacob Aamodt Hoel Nordre Eidsvoll IL 2,19,322

24 Eliot Nikolai Blachère Børsum Bækkelagets SK 2,22,273  (08)

449 Filip Nåvik Moss IL 2,23,054  (08)

702 Petter Undeberget Sortland FIK 2,39,645  (08)

89 Leo Mathias Alexandre Laborde-Cas IL i Bul DNS  (08)

 Heat: 2
527 Tomas Digernes Heltne Ranheim IL 2,01,771  (08)

340 Henrik Graver Odden Kragerø IF 2,02,802  (08)

317 Haakon Røvik Svanæs IL Koll 2,04,753  (08)

489 Martin Sølvberg Tjelle Nittedal IL 2,05,254  (08)

617 Adrian Monkvik Sarpsborg IL 2,05,475  (08)

417 Sivert Rusten Lørenskog FIL 2,06,056  (08)

398 Jens Kristian Lunde Lillehammer IF 2,07,137  (08)

Plassering Totalt
527 Tomas Digernes Heltne Ranheim IL 2,01,771

340 Henrik Graver Odden Kragerø IF 2,02,802

317 Haakon Røvik Svanæs IL Koll 2,04,753

489 Martin Sølvberg Tjelle Nittedal IL 2,05,254

617 Adrian Monkvik Sarpsborg IL 2,05,475

417 Sivert Rusten Lørenskog FIL 2,06,056

398 Jens Kristian Lunde Lillehammer IF 2,07,137

622 Kristoffer Ansteensen Kottum Sarpsborg IL 2,18,078

1006 Jacob Aamodt Hoel Nordre Eidsvoll IL 2,19,329

24 Eliot Nikolai Blachère Børsum Bækkelagets SK 2,22,2710

449 Filip Nåvik Moss IL 2,23,0511

702 Petter Undeberget Sortland FIK 2,39,6412

89 Leo Mathias Alexandre Labord IL i Bul DNS 

G-16 60 m hekk 91,4 8,5m

  
604 Lucas Francois Bricot Sandvin IL 8,761  (08)

313 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll 8,912  (08)

274 Mathias Johansen IK Hind 9,193  (08)

122 August Lundholm Byåsen IL 9,474  (08)

416 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 9,845  (08)

89 Leo Mathias Alexandre Laborde-Cas IL i Bul 11,226  (08)

G-16 Lengde
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Resultatliste 09.02.2024

Tyrvinglekene Inne

G-16 Lengde
  

604 Lucas Francois Bricot Sandvin IL 6,041  (08)
5,94 5,86 5,81 x 5,86 6,04

624 Mats Emilsen Bäckstrøm Sarpsborg IL 5,392  (08)
5,39 5,26 x 5,11 5,27 5,23

105 Radin Kalbasi IL i Bul 5,243  (08)
5,18 4,95 5,11 4,97 5,24 x

122 August Lundholm Byåsen IL 5,184  (08)
3,47 x x 5,01 5,03 5,18

669 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL 4,955  (08)
3,13 2,20 3,36 4,67 4,51 4,95

89 Leo Mathias Alexandre Laborde-Cas IL i Bul 4,806  (08)
4,71 4,80 3,69 4,23 4,46 4,48

G-17 60 m
 Heat: 1

86 Josh Anthony Bjerke IL i Bul 7,331 q   (07)

510 Eurico Arnold Chiquito Bergum Pioner IL 7,442 q   (07)

656 Hugo Ramsland Skjalg IL 7,493  (07)

542 Bastian Asdal Ringsevjen Rjukan IL 7,674  (07)

59 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF 7,765  (07)

558 Sebastian Gollo Forberg Rjukan IL 8,436  (07)

541 Åvald Grønn Reiso Rjukan IL 8,467  (07)

 Heat: 2
851 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 7,371 q   (07)

284 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL 7,412 q   (07)

763 Lucas Øverbakke Løn-Haakanes Tønsberg FIK 7,453  (07)

759 Jacob Bergmann Abusdal Tønsberg FIK 7,684  (07)

940 Albert Alexander Lomme Urædd Friidrett 7,735  (07)

431 Sondre Kyrressønn Løve Sætren Mandal & Halse I.l. 8,096  (07)

556 Olav Hernes Lien Rjukan IL 8,357  (07)

 Heat: 3
854 Martin Wemerson Hoff Gjørvad Tyrving IL 7,331 q   (07)

741 Marcus Gardner Stålby Tjalve IK 7,352 q  

232 Eskil Ekenes Halden IL 7,623  (07)

521 Lukas Stilson Arstad Ranheim IL 7,714  (07)

605 Marcus Valentin Giørtz Sandvin IL 7,775  (07)

56 Erling Brekke Bøler IF 8,036  (07)

531 Erling Magnus Aasheim Ringerike FIK DQ:  (07)

 Heat: 4
663 Philip Kauffmann Skjalg IL 7,361 q   (07)

609 Oliver Tadeusz Tomala Sandvin IL 7,382 q   (07)

522 Markus Bøe Skåren Ranheim IL 7,573  (07)

198 Vegard Kyseth Gausdal FIK 7,694  (07)

511 Aksel Fagerli Ranheim IL 7,785  (07)

664 Thor Anders Mannes Minsaas Skjalg IL 7,936  (07)

557 Raphael Remigius Burkheiser Rjukan IL 8,977  (07)

G-17 800 m 
 Heat: 1

922 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,11,321  (07)

FriSysBærum Idrettspark - 14.02.2024 09:27:2 Side 8 av 25



Resultatliste 09.02.2024

Tyrvinglekene Inne

G-17 800 m 
929 Markus Bye Jacobsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,11,412  (07)

531 Erling Magnus Aasheim Ringerike FIK 2,19,913  (07)

270 William Hurum Syvertsen Herkules Friidrett 2,20,124  (07)

G-17 60 m hekk 91,4 9,14m

  
851 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 8,131  (07)

232 Eskil Ekenes Halden IL 8,332  (07)

663 Philip Kauffmann Skjalg IL 8,343  (07)

284 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL 8,344  (07)

752 August Høgvold Tønsberg FIK 8,905

G-17 60 m, finale

  
851 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 7,301  (07)

854 Martin Wemerson Hoff Gjørvad Tyrving IL 7,362  (07)

663 Philip Kauffmann Skjalg IL 7,363  (07)

741 Marcus Gardner Stålby Tjalve IK 7,364

609 Oliver Tadeusz Tomala Sandvin IL 7,425  (07)

510 Eurico Arnold Chiquito Bergum Pioner IL 7,456  (07)

284 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL 7,507  (07)

86 Josh Anthony Bjerke IL i Bul DQ:  (07)

G-18-19 60 m
 Heat: 1

981 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Vidar SK 7,011 q   (05)

356 Snorre Cornelius Sund Kristiansands IF 7,362 q   (06)

406 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Lørenskog FIL 7,363 q   (06)

787 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL 7,374  (06)

107 Sigurd Petersen Fergestad IL i Bul 7,385  (06)

552 Kitti Srimuang Rjukan IL 8,106  (06)

616 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin IL 8,117  (06)

 Heat: 2
786 Axel Andreas Mjør Tyrving IL 7,171 q   (06)

29 Erlend Halmøy Bækkelagets SK 7,312 q   (05)

518 Emil Vestre Ranheim IL 7,363 q   (05)

654 Daniel Aregawi Surdal Skjalg IL 7,374  (06)

673 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL 7,525  (05)

331 Max Skjerpen Huseby IL Koll 7,936  (06)

14 Jack Bendiksen Asker SK 8,697  (07)

 Heat: 3
100 Nicolas Alexander Baranyi Eriksen IL i Bul 7,161 q  

72 Christian Nicholas Wright IL i Bul 7,232 q   (06)

997 Rasmus Tibar Vidar SK 7,413  (06)

599 Alexander Tadeusz Tomala Sandvin IL 7,444  (05)

454 Jesper Sandvik Bjerk Moss IL 7,545  (05)

899 Teodor Miller Tyrving IL 7,606  (05)
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Resultatliste 09.02.2024

Tyrvinglekene Inne

G-18-19 800 m 
 Heat: 1

470 Filmon Gidey Hagos Nesbyen IL 1,59,001  (06)

1015 Ole Kristian Kværner Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,01,362

471 Ole Håkon Bråten Ryen Nesbyen IL 2,01,503  (06)

394 Ole Einar Gjetrang Larvik Turn 2,03,574  (06)

469 Erlend Juven Nesbyen IL 2,04,025  (06)

11 Eivind Moen Jørner Asker SK 2,12,676  (06)

355 Peter Omland Skog Kristiansands IF 2,14,317  (06)

148 Ole-Viljam Skjefte Fagernes IL 2,16,938  (05)

14 Jack Bendiksen Asker SK 2,31,649  (07)

G-18-19 60 m hekk 100,0 9,14m

  
981 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Vidar SK 7,891  (05)

509 Even Elias Grannes Pedersen Overhalla IL 7,972  (06)

969 Emiliano Røgeberg Vidar SK 8,273  (05)

997 Rasmus Tibar Vidar SK 8,314  (06)

611 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin IL 8,485  (05)

394 Ole Einar Gjetrang Larvik Turn 9,146  (06)

616 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin IL DNF  (06)

G-18-19 60 m, finale
  

981 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Vidar SK 7,031  (05)

72 Christian Nicholas Wright IL i Bul 7,152  (06)

786 Axel Andreas Mjør Tyrving IL 7,193  (06)

518 Emil Vestre Ranheim IL 7,304  (05)

29 Erlend Halmøy Bækkelagets SK 7,315  (05)

356 Snorre Cornelius Sund Kristiansands IF 7,326  (06)

406 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Lørenskog FIL 7,357  (06)

100 Nicolas Alexander Baranyi Eriksen IL i Bul DNS 

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
608 Mia Larsen Almsbakken Sandvin IL 5,98  (14)

5,98 5,06 5,71

1003 Elisabeth Rosseland Vindbjart IL 5,19  (15)
5,11 4,63 5,19

812 Gaia Jenny Soholat-Bratlie Tyrving IL 4,57  (14)
2,89 2,81 4,57

J-11 60 m
 Heat: 1

20 Alva Landmark Sahlin Bækkelagets SK 10,071

414 Mia Waage-Kristiansen Lørenskog FIL 10,332  (13)

65 Anniken Skjelvik Kristoffersen IL i Bul 10,343  (13)

456 Josefine Ahmed-Montser Tollefsen Moss IL 10,434  (13)
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Tyrvinglekene Inne

J-11 60 m
993 Oda Forsmo Trengereid Vidar SK 10,975  (13)

846 Malin Isabel Aas Dale Tyrving IL 11,296  (13)

608 Mia Larsen Almsbakken Sandvin IL 11,677  (14)

 Heat: 2
1004 Isabell Widerøe Hodne Vindbjart IL 9,731  (13)

907 Vienna Hegre Seljevold Tyrving IL 9,762  (13)

405 Bethine Jacobsen Lørenskog FIL 10,063  (13)

83 Helene Enderlé Dahll IL i Bul 10,184  (13)

303 Sophia Anouk Jung Tonay Jardar IL 10,215  (13)

600 Brooklyn Strand Lewis Sandvin IL 10,436  (13)

 Heat: 3
679 Amelia Matulewicz Sørild FIK 9,021  (13)

91 Lerke Weber Aurmo IL i Bul 9,352  (13)

615 Tiril Grindem Mogstad Sandvin IL 9,483  (13)

74 Desiree Clauson IL i Bul u.k. 9,554  (12)

62 Sofie Lie Brandbu IF 9,785  (13)

692 Sofie Fretheim Sørild FIK 9,806  (13)

490 Sanne Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL 9,897  (13)

Plassering Totalt
679 Amelia Matulewicz Sørild FIK 9,021

91 Lerke Weber Aurmo IL i Bul 9,352

615 Tiril Grindem Mogstad Sandvin IL 9,483

1004 Isabell Widerøe Hodne Vindbjart IL 9,734

907 Vienna Hegre Seljevold Tyrving IL 9,765

62 Sofie Lie Brandbu IF 9,786

692 Sofie Fretheim Sørild FIK 9,807

490 Sanne Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL 9,898

405 Bethine Jacobsen Lørenskog FIL 10,069

20 Alva Landmark Sahlin Bækkelagets SK 10,0710

83 Helene Enderlé Dahll IL i Bul 10,1811

303 Sophia Anouk Jung Tonay Jardar IL 10,2112

414 Mia Waage-Kristiansen Lørenskog FIL 10,3313

65 Anniken Skjelvik Kristoffersen IL i Bul 10,3414

600 Brooklyn Strand Lewis Sandvin IL 10,4315

456 Josefine Ahmed-Montser Tollef Moss IL 10,4316

993 Oda Forsmo Trengereid Vidar SK 10,9717

846 Malin Isabel Aas Dale Tyrving IL 11,2918

608 Mia Larsen Almsbakken Sandvin IL 11,6719

74 Desiree Clauson IL i Bul u.k. 9,55 

J-11 Lengde Sone

  
893 Sophia Belstad Tyrving IL 4,221  (13)

4,22 4,10 4,21

679 Amelia Matulewicz Sørild FIK 4,142  (13)
4,14 x 4,03

1004 Isabell Widerøe Hodne Vindbjart IL 3,963  (13)
3,84 3,72 3,96

692 Sofie Fretheim Sørild FIK 3,884  (13)
3,74 3,88 3,85

490 Sanne Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL 3,845  (13)
3,58 3,75 3,84

615 Tiril Grindem Mogstad Sandvin IL 3,846  (13)
3,84 3,72 3,67

62 Sofie Lie Brandbu IF 3,697  (13)
3,69 3,62 3,63
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Tyrvinglekene Inne

J-11 Lengde Sone

91 Lerke Weber Aurmo IL i Bul 3,578  (13)
x 3,57 3,35

83 Helene Enderlé Dahll IL i Bul 3,529  (13)
x 3,52 3,45

595 Sophia Holtan Skotmyr Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,4510  (13)
3,43 3,45 3,37

303 Sophia Anouk Jung Tonay Jardar IL 3,3811  (13)
3,29 3,38 3,24

600 Brooklyn Strand Lewis Sandvin IL 3,1912  (13)
2,36 2,82 3,19

405 Bethine Jacobsen Lørenskog FIL 3,1813  (13)
3,13 3,14 3,18

456 Josefine Ahmed-Montser Tollefsen Moss IL 3,1214  (13)
3,04 3,12 3,07

993 Oda Forsmo Trengereid Vidar SK 3,0815  (13)
3,02 3,08 2,95

414 Mia Waage-Kristiansen Lørenskog FIL 2,9516  (13)
2,95 2,92 2,88

296 Elin Chapon Jardar IL 2,9217  (13)
2,92 2,84 2,38

608 Mia Larsen Almsbakken Sandvin IL 2,6918  (14)
2,69 2,60 2,61

846 Malin Isabel Aas Dale Tyrving IL 2,3319  (13)
2,33 2,29 2,10

J-12 60 m 
 Heat: 1

909 Vilje Blomfeldt Ekjord Tyrving IL 9,141  (12)

833 Laura Sofie Sjøbakk Allum Tyrving IL 10,042  (12)

376 Sanne Østensen Gjelstad Lambertseter IF 10,413  (12)

295 Charlotte Nathalie Bakken Jardar IL 10,914  (12)

897 Synne Eidsten Tollersrud Tyrving IL 11,035  (12)

362 Alicia Adieyepena Yarza-Blankson Lambertseter IF 11,136  (12)

403 Amani Khan Lørenskog FIL 11,136  (12)

 Heat: 2
407 Eva Augusta Dokken-Reed Lørenskog FIL 9,621  (12)

534 Julie Heen Ringerike FIK 9,742  (12)

544 Elida Johansen Kvaran Rjukan IL 10,063  (12)

864 Natalie Scott Nyborg Tyrving IL 10,164  (12)

371 Live Øritsland Josten Lambertseter IF 10,275  (12)

988 Live Kaas Strande Vidar SK 10,396  (12)

240 Mille Cornelia Koren Idebøen Halden IL DNS  (12)

 Heat: 3
413 Margoritha Myroniuk Lørenskog FIL 8,921  (12)

1012 Tansi Manotheepan Groruddalen FIK 9,462  (12)

301 Leah Anine Laksfoss Flydal Jardar IL 9,653  (12)

26 Emilie Marvik Ytterhaug Bækkelagets SK 9,784  (12)

409 Guro Haugan Steinmoen Lørenskog FIL 10,055  (12)

801 Emilie Harg Dahlshaug Tyrving IL 10,636  (12)

69 Celia Reinsnos Yvon IL i Bul DNS  (12)

 Heat: 4
213 Louise Mørkedal Walger Groruddalen FIK 9,271  (12)

433 Vilje Bruskeland Mandal & Halse I.l. 9,532  (12)

982 Julie Louise Sandrup Vidar SK 9,573  (12)
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Tyrvinglekene Inne

J-12 60 m 
332 Selma Moral Zwaig IL Koll 9,644  (12)

396 Tiril Tepsel Sjulstad Larvik Turn 9,665  (12)

614 Synne Larsen Almsbakken Sandvin IL 9,746  (12)

790 Celine Svarva Akselsen Tyrving IL 9,757  (12)

970 Emma Nordermoen Vidar SK 9,798  (12)

 Heat: 5
893 Sophia Belstad Tyrving IL 8,741  (13)

285 Meredith Nana Ama Opoku-Agyema Hvam IL 8,752  (12)

367 Isabella Lelis Redalen-Mansel Lambertseter IF 8,793  (12)

829 Julie Borling-Dahl Tyrving IL 8,934  (12)

693 Solveig Hørte Sørild FIK 9,125  (12)

269 Viktoria Westgård Herkules Friidrett 9,156  (12)

845 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 9,207  (12)

948 Violet Victoria Diderique Nijenhuis-St Urædd Friidrett 9,508  (12)

Plassering Totalt
893 Sophia Belstad Tyrving IL 8,741

285 Meredith Nana Ama Opoku-Ag Hvam IL 8,752

367 Isabella Lelis Redalen-Mansel Lambertseter IF 8,793

413 Margoritha Myroniuk Lørenskog FIL 8,924

829 Julie Borling-Dahl Tyrving IL 8,935

693 Solveig Hørte Sørild FIK 9,126

909 Vilje Blomfeldt Ekjord Tyrving IL 9,147

269 Viktoria Westgård Herkules Friidrett 9,158

845 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 9,209

213 Louise Mørkedal Walger Groruddalen FIK 9,2710

1012 Tansi Manotheepan Groruddalen FIK 9,4611

948 Violet Victoria Diderique Nijenh Urædd Friidrett 9,5012

433 Vilje Bruskeland Mandal & Halse I.l. 9,5313

982 Julie Louise Sandrup Vidar SK 9,5714

407 Eva Augusta Dokken-Reed Lørenskog FIL 9,6215

332 Selma Moral Zwaig IL Koll 9,6416

301 Leah Anine Laksfoss Flydal Jardar IL 9,6517

396 Tiril Tepsel Sjulstad Larvik Turn 9,6618

614 Synne Larsen Almsbakken Sandvin IL 9,7419

534 Julie Heen Ringerike FIK 9,7420

790 Celine Svarva Akselsen Tyrving IL 9,7521

26 Emilie Marvik Ytterhaug Bækkelagets SK 9,7822

970 Emma Nordermoen Vidar SK 9,7923

833 Laura Sofie Sjøbakk Allum Tyrving IL 10,0424

409 Guro Haugan Steinmoen Lørenskog FIL 10,0525

544 Elida Johansen Kvaran Rjukan IL 10,0626

864 Natalie Scott Nyborg Tyrving IL 10,1627

371 Live Øritsland Josten Lambertseter IF 10,2728

988 Live Kaas Strande Vidar SK 10,3929

376 Sanne Østensen Gjelstad Lambertseter IF 10,4130

801 Emilie Harg Dahlshaug Tyrving IL 10,6331

295 Charlotte Nathalie Bakken Jardar IL 10,9132

897 Synne Eidsten Tollersrud Tyrving IL 11,0333

362 Alicia Adieyepena Yarza-Blank Lambertseter IF 11,1334

403 Amani Khan Lørenskog FIL 11,1335

240 Mille Cornelia Koren Idebøen Halden IL DNS 

69 Celia Reinsnos Yvon IL i Bul DNS 

J-12 Lengde Sone

 Gruppe: 1
213 Louise Mørkedal Walger Groruddalen FIK 4,001  (12)

3,87 4,00 3,98

332 Selma Moral Zwaig IL Koll 3,932  (12)
3,93 3,89 3,86
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Tyrvinglekene Inne

J-12 Lengde Sone

26 Emilie Marvik Ytterhaug Bækkelagets SK 3,903  (12)
3,46 3,90 3,87

285 Meredith Nana Ama Opoku-Agyema Hvam IL 3,894  (12)
3,88 3,89 x

367 Isabella Lelis Redalen-Mansel Lambertseter IF 3,885  (12)
3,70 3,88 3,62

269 Viktoria Westgård Herkules Friidrett 3,836  (12)
3,56 3,83 3,82

240 Mille Cornelia Koren Idebøen Halden IL 3,827  (12)
3,82 3,59 3,56

301 Leah Anine Laksfoss Flydal Jardar IL 3,798  (12)
3,75 3,79 3,78

371 Live Øritsland Josten Lambertseter IF 3,299  (12)
3,06 3,29 3,17

376 Sanne Østensen Gjelstad Lambertseter IF 3,1910  (12)
3,10 3,19 3,07

295 Charlotte Nathalie Bakken Jardar IL 3,1611  (12)
2,97 3,16 2,84

362 Alicia Adieyepena Yarza-Blankson Lambertseter IF 2,6412  (12)
2,64 2,47 2,51

 Gruppe: 2
845 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 4,391 ,   (12)

4,11 4,14 4,39

697 Tiril Elise Wikstrøm Alsand Sørild FIK 4,362  (12)
4,31 4,28 4,36

829 Julie Borling-Dahl Tyrving IL 4,153  (12)
4,15 4,09 x

909 Vilje Blomfeldt Ekjord Tyrving IL 3,984  (12)
3,98 3,72 3,76

693 Solveig Hørte Sørild FIK 3,975  (12)
x 3,76 3,97

407 Eva Augusta Dokken-Reed Lørenskog FIL 3,886  (12)
3,88 3,38 3,68

614 Synne Larsen Almsbakken Sandvin IL 3,807  (12)
3,44 3,59 3,80

833 Laura Sofie Sjøbakk Allum Tyrving IL 3,628  (12)
3,60 3,62 3,57

790 Celine Svarva Akselsen Tyrving IL 3,369  (12)
3,36 3,34 3,22

544 Elida Johansen Kvaran Rjukan IL 3,3210  (12)
3,17 2,98 3,32

534 Julie Heen Ringerike FIK 3,2811  (12)
3,21 3,28 3,22

948 Violet Victoria Diderique Nijenhuis-St Urædd Friidrett 3,2712  (12)
3,27 3,24 2,78

403 Amani Khan Lørenskog FIL 3,2213  (12)
3,22 3,02 3,13

606 Marte Fredheim Sandvin IL 3,1814  (12)
3,17 3,18 3,13

801 Emilie Harg Dahlshaug Tyrving IL 2,9615  (12)
2,29 x 2,96
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Tyrvinglekene Inne

J-12 Lengde Sone

Plassering Totalt
845 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 4,391

697 Tiril Elise Wikstrøm Alsand Sørild FIK 4,362

829 Julie Borling-Dahl Tyrving IL 4,153

213 Louise Mørkedal Walger Groruddalen FIK 4,004

909 Vilje Blomfeldt Ekjord Tyrving IL 3,985

693 Solveig Hørte Sørild FIK 3,976

332 Selma Moral Zwaig IL Koll 3,937

26 Emilie Marvik Ytterhaug Bækkelagets SK 3,908

285 Meredith Nana Ama Opoku-Ag Hvam IL 3,899

367 Isabella Lelis Redalen-Mansel Lambertseter IF 3,8810

407 Eva Augusta Dokken-Reed Lørenskog FIL 3,8811

269 Viktoria Westgård Herkules Friidrett 3,8312

240 Mille Cornelia Koren Idebøen Halden IL 3,8213

614 Synne Larsen Almsbakken Sandvin IL 3,8014

301 Leah Anine Laksfoss Flydal Jardar IL 3,7915

833 Laura Sofie Sjøbakk Allum Tyrving IL 3,6216

790 Celine Svarva Akselsen Tyrving IL 3,3617

544 Elida Johansen Kvaran Rjukan IL 3,3218

371 Live Øritsland Josten Lambertseter IF 3,2919

534 Julie Heen Ringerike FIK 3,2820

948 Violet Victoria Diderique Nijenh Urædd Friidrett 3,2721

403 Amani Khan Lørenskog FIL 3,2222

376 Sanne Østensen Gjelstad Lambertseter IF 3,1923

606 Marte Fredheim Sandvin IL 3,1824

295 Charlotte Nathalie Bakken Jardar IL 3,1625

801 Emilie Harg Dahlshaug Tyrving IL 2,9626

362 Alicia Adieyepena Yarza-Blank Lambertseter IF 2,6427

J-13 Stav 
  

295 Charlotte Nathalie Bakken Jardar IL 1,551  (12)

1,45

xo

1,55

o

1,65

xxx

200 Eah Sophie Furuvik Grane IK NM  (11)

1,35

xxx

J-14 200 m 
 Heat: 1

329 Mathilda Finborud Reigstad IL Koll 30,221  (10)

293 Aurora Storm Larsen Jardar IL 32,532  (10)

647 Simbo Daniel Baissa Ski IL Friidrett 33,523  (10)

291 Andrine Fagervoll Olden Jardar IL 33,914  (10)

208 Stella Øverland Knutsen Grane IK 34,935  (10)

889 Sofia Andreassen Tyrving IL 37,476  (10)

 Heat: 2
365 Helena Skepetaris Melleby Lambertseter IF 29,021  (10)

499 Marie Fallrø Nøtterøy IF 29,962  (10)

550 Julie Gollo Forberg Rjukan IL 30,213  (10)

716 Hanna Skuggevik Helland Sturla IF 30,264  (10)

211 Anna Mørkedal Walger Groruddalen FIK 30,515  (10)

 Heat: 3
728 Sofie Engeset Sturla IF 28,621  (10)

215 Amalie Høegh-Maass Gui SK 28,992  (10)

924 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgersen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 29,083  (10)
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Tyrvinglekene Inne

J-14 200 m 
40 Mathea Sofie Borgaas Sørlie Bækkelagets SK 30,644  (10)

563 Ylva Grønn Reiso Rjukan IL 32,645  (10)

 Heat: 4
220 Lisa-Marie Finstad Gui SK 26,281  (10)

125 Elise Harlaug Refseth Byåsen IL 27,192  (10)

503 Maja Brandstadmoen Ellingsen Oppegård IL 27,813  (10)

804 Eva Lien Augustine Tyrving IL 31,134  (10)

207 Sophia Sinniger Grane IK 31,365  (10)

Plassering Totalt
220 Lisa-Marie Finstad Gui SK 26,281

125 Elise Harlaug Refseth Byåsen IL 27,192

503 Maja Brandstadmoen Ellingsen Oppegård IL 27,813

728 Sofie Engeset Sturla IF 28,624

215 Amalie Høegh-Maass Gui SK 28,995

365 Helena Skepetaris Melleby Lambertseter IF 29,026

924 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL 29,087

499 Marie Fallrø Nøtterøy IF 29,968

550 Julie Gollo Forberg Rjukan IL 30,219

329 Mathilda Finborud Reigstad IL Koll 30,2210

716 Hanna Skuggevik Helland Sturla IF 30,2611

211 Anna Mørkedal Walger Groruddalen FIK 30,5112

40 Mathea Sofie Borgaas Sørlie Bækkelagets SK 30,6413

804 Eva Lien Augustine Tyrving IL 31,1314

207 Sophia Sinniger Grane IK 31,3615

293 Aurora Storm Larsen Jardar IL 32,5316

563 Ylva Grønn Reiso Rjukan IL 32,6417

647 Simbo Daniel Baissa Ski IL Friidrett 33,5218

291 Andrine Fagervoll Olden Jardar IL 33,9119

208 Stella Øverland Knutsen Grane IK 34,9320

889 Sofia Andreassen Tyrving IL 37,4721

J-14 Stav 
  

923 Hanna Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,851  (10)

2,55

xo

2,65

o

2,75

-

2,85

xo

2,95

xxx

25 Emilie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK 2,452  (10)

2,05

o

2,15

o

2,25

o

2,35

xo

2,45

xxo

2,55

-

242 Signe Therese Kvalheim Halden IL 2,353

2,25

o

2,35

o

2,45

xxx

329 Mathilda Finborud Reigstad IL Koll 2,154  (10)

1,55

o

1,65

-

1,75

o

1,85

o

1,95

xo

2,05

o

2,15

xxo

2,25

xxx

499 Marie Fallrø Nøtterøy IF 1,955  (10)

1,65

xo

1,75

o

1,85

xxo

1,95

xo

2,05

xxx

293 Aurora Storm Larsen Jardar IL 1,956  (10)

1,55

o

1,65

o

1,75

o

1,85

o

1,95

xxo

2,05

xxx

300 Ingrid Marie Knarud Alsvik Jardar IL 1,957  (10)

1,55

o

1,65

o

1,75

xo

1,85

o

1,95

xxo

2,05

xxx

297 Elisabeth Stjernholm Svihus Jardar IL 1,858

1,55

o

1,65

xo

1,75

xxo

1,85

xo

1,95

xxx
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Tyrvinglekene Inne

J-14 Stav 
211 Anna Mørkedal Walger Groruddalen FIK 1,659  (10)

1,55

xo

1,65

xo

1,75

xxx

J-15 200 m 
 Heat: 1

632 Eva Sofia Nilsen-Wivestad Sem IF 27,771  (09)

361 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF 27,842  (09)

681 Beate Raknes Sørild FIK 28,983  (09)

93 Linnea Skjelvik Kristoffersen IL i Bul 29,244  (09)

712 Eline Sayilgan Granum Sturla IF 33,015  (09)

 Heat: 2
276 Silje Katre IK Hind 27,171  (09)

584 Vigdis Sigurdsdottir Runar IL 27,482  (09)

848 Maria Stanghelle Thiebauld Ugland Tyrving IL 28,873  (09)

823 Iris Ekrheim Skoglund Tyrving IL 32,084  (09)

830 Julie Haaland Bay Tyrving IL 32,435  (09)

 Heat: 3
224 Stine Lyngstad Gui SK 28,121  (09)

160 Amelie Normann Andersen Fredrikstad IF 28,122  (09)

547 Iril Lenasdatter Sætre Rjukan IL 28,763  (09)

319 Hennie Strand-Omreng IL Koll 31,074  (09)

779 Alicia Johanna Camouna Nyberg Bo Tyrving IL 33,965  (09)

 Heat: 4
177 Luna Andrine Stang Fredrikstad IF 27,421  (09)

372 Mari Helene Brandstadmoen Lambertseter IF 27,492  (09)

3 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL 29,703  (09)

821 Ida Strand-Huber Tyrving IL 30,424  (09)

524 Sofie Caroline Rivera Rabben Ranheim IL 32,025  (09)

410 Jenny Håland Kjellbakk Lørenskog FIL 33,316  (09)

 Heat: 5
491 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 26,871  (09)

525 Thea Haugen Skårild Ranheim IL 27,202  (09)

277 Sofie Katre IK Hind 28,103  (09)

731 Wilma Christine Thorrud Sturla IF 28,724  (09)

1019 Ohemaa Boakye-Danquah Lørenskog FIL 34,015  (09)

1007 Frida Eie Lørenskog FIL 36,576  (09)

 Heat: 6
366 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF 26,751  (09)

252 Maria Andersen-Hemstad HamarIL 27,302  (09)

685 Eline Edland Sørild FIK 28,943  (09)

701 Dina Mathiassen Sortland FIK 29,984  (09)

64 Ane Tyssø Lie IL i Bul 31,125  (09)

173 Ingrid Ifeoma Holen Fredrikstad IF 32,006  (09)

 Heat: 7
437 Ida Saxegaard Moelven IL 26,111  (09)

798 Elise Sandvik Tornberg Tyrving IL 26,792  (09)

314 Frida Johanna Valstad Elsness IL Koll 27,943  (09)

218 Elina Maylinn Refvik Gui SK 28,024  (09)

689 Lotta van Etten Ankersen Sørild FIK 29,885  (09)

896 Sunniva Lysvåg Engebø Tyrving IL 31,186  (09)
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Tyrvinglekene Inne

J-15 200 m 

Plassering Totalt
437 Ida Saxegaard Moelven IL 26,111

366 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF 26,752

798 Elise Sandvik Tornberg Tyrving IL 26,793

491 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 26,874

276 Silje Katre IK Hind 27,175

525 Thea Haugen Skårild Ranheim IL 27,206

252 Maria Andersen-Hemstad HamarIL 27,307

177 Luna Andrine Stang Fredrikstad IF 27,428

584 Vigdis Sigurdsdottir Runar IL 27,489

372 Mari Helene Brandstadmoen Lambertseter IF 27,4910

632 Eva Sofia Nilsen-Wivestad Sem IF 27,7711

361 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF 27,8412

314 Frida Johanna Valstad Elsness IL Koll 27,9413

218 Elina Maylinn Refvik Gui SK 28,0214

277 Sofie Katre IK Hind 28,1015

224 Stine Lyngstad Gui SK 28,1216

160 Amelie Normann Andersen Fredrikstad IF 28,1217

731 Wilma Christine Thorrud Sturla IF 28,7218

547 Iril Lenasdatter Sætre Rjukan IL 28,7619

848 Maria Stanghelle Thiebauld Ugl Tyrving IL 28,8720

685 Eline Edland Sørild FIK 28,9421

681 Beate Raknes Sørild FIK 28,9822

93 Linnea Skjelvik Kristoffersen IL i Bul 29,2423

3 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL 29,7024

689 Lotta van Etten Ankersen Sørild FIK 29,8825

701 Dina Mathiassen Sortland FIK 29,9826

821 Ida Strand-Huber Tyrving IL 30,4227

319 Hennie Strand-Omreng IL Koll 31,0728

64 Ane Tyssø Lie IL i Bul 31,1229

896 Sunniva Lysvåg Engebø Tyrving IL 31,1830

173 Ingrid Ifeoma Holen Fredrikstad IF 32,0031

524 Sofie Caroline Rivera Rabben Ranheim IL 32,0232

823 Iris Ekrheim Skoglund Tyrving IL 32,0833

830 Julie Haaland Bay Tyrving IL 32,4334

712 Eline Sayilgan Granum Sturla IF 33,0135

410 Jenny Håland Kjellbakk Lørenskog FIL 33,3136

779 Alicia Johanna Camouna Nybe Tyrving IL 33,9637

1019 Ohemaa Boakye-Danquah Lørenskog FIL 34,0138

1007 Frida Eie Lørenskog FIL 36,5739

J-15 Tresteg 
  

217 Elena Marija White Gui SK 10,761  (09)
10,70 10,67 10,76 10,33 10,36 10,64

264 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules Friidrett 10,502  (09)
10,42 10,50 9,94 10,09 10,03 x

380 Vilje Elida Blekkerud Lambertseter IF 10,143  (09)
10,14 x x 9,65 9,82 9,78

220 Lisa-Marie Finstad Gui SK 10,134  (10)
10,00 10,05 9,85 10,13 9,89 9,96

372 Mari Helene Brandstadmoen Lambertseter IF 10,095  (09)
9,56 9,58 10,09 9,50 9,24 -

547 Iril Lenasdatter Sætre Rjukan IL 9,776  (09)
9,16 9,40 9,10 - 9,24 9,77

268 Victoria Louise Anselmo Strand Herkules Friidrett 9,707  (09)
9,29 9,70 9,27 9,27 9,52 9,65

314 Frida Johanna Valstad Elsness IL Koll 9,418  (09)
8,72 9,41 x 8,92 8,98 9,19

722 Oline Rostrup Thagaard Sturla IF 9,389  (10)
9,38 9,35 x
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J-15 Tresteg 
319 Hennie Strand-Omreng IL Koll 9,3210  (09)

9,07 9,32 8,51

681 Beate Raknes Sørild FIK 9,1511  (09)
8,80 9,08 9,15

276 Silje Katre IK Hind 9,0212  (09)
8,89 9,02 8,92

277 Sofie Katre IK Hind 8,9413  (09)
8,48 8,88 8,94

369 Leia Moqvist Lambertseter IF 8,8014  (09)
8,66 8,80 8,80

257 Hannah Meyborg Herkules Friidrett 8,7615  (09)
8,76 x 8,75

J-16 800 m 
 Heat: 1

308 Aurora Kanutte Brandt Sande IL Koll 2,21,431  (08)

528 Wilma Hollås Hamborg Ranheim IL 2,24,582  (08)

424 Madelene Tronstad Sagebakken Mandal & Halse I.l. 2,24,663  (08)

130 Olea Sande Byåsen IL 2,26,664  (08)

797 Elise Rud Kongsgaard Tyrving IL 2,33,815  (08)

965 Caroline Marie Wiig Vidar SK 2,38,476  (08)

640 Vida Myrén Sem IF 2,43,247  (08)

717 Hedvig Holseter Sturla IF DQ:TR17.3.  (08)

J-16 60 m hekk 76,2 8,0m

  
837 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL 9,031  (08)

1 Ragnhild Smaadahl Aremark IF 9,272  (08)

466 Thea Emilie Karlsen Moss IL 9,533  (08)

13 Hedda Endsjø Asker SK 9,544  (08)

J-16 Lengde
  

837 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL 5,611  (08)
5,32 5,34 5,52 5,61 5,49 5,31

1 Ragnhild Smaadahl Aremark IF 4,902  (08)
x 4,68 4,90 4,70 4,72 x

466 Thea Emilie Karlsen Moss IL 4,843  (08)
4,60 4,84 4,73 4,72 4,83 4,48

349 Julie Gulbrandsen Lunde Kristiansands IF 4,834  (08)
4,55 4,66 4,60 4,57 x 4,83

280 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL 4,705  (08)
4,12 4,70 4,56 4,35 4,43 4,65

519 Hedvig Johanne Olsson Volden Ranheim IL 4,606  (08)
4,28 4,46 4,48 x 4,23 4,60

551 Kaja Storøygard Rjukan IL 4,607  (08)
x 4,12 4,47 4,37 4,47 4,60

1011 Mia Laache-Nygaard Tyrving IL 4,328
4,22 4,31 4,21 4,16 4,32 4,21

415 Nila Oldebråten Tjomsland Lørenskog FIL 4,299  (08)
4,23 4,29 x
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J-16 Lengde
784 Anna Lisa Margrete Laumann Tyrving IL 4,1810  (08)

x 4,18 3,95

J-17 60 m 
 Heat: 1

92 Lilje Lopes Patey IL i Bul 7,911 q   (07)

1020 Linnea Bratteng Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,262 q  

771 Tuva Sofie Sollid Tønsberg FIK 8,313 q   (07)

956 Kristine Næss Utleira IL 8,394  (07)

16 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker SK 8,395  (07)

751 Anniken Markussen Rosvoll Tønsberg FIK 8,646  (07)

479 Maya Grjotheim Shaw Nesodden IF 8,837  (07)

 Heat: 2
169 Freia Haraldsen Skaset Fredrikstad IF 7,841 q   (07)

660 Oda Asdal Hansen Skjalg IL 7,912 q   (07)

655 Guro Oppistov Finnesand Skjalg IL 8,253 q   (07)

758 Ingrid Louise Selseth Tønsberg FIK 8,294 q   (07)

620 Ingrid Mæland Andersen Sarpsborg IL 8,325 q   (07)

920 Frida Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,536

762 Leah Hong Kofoed Sørebø Tønsberg FIK 9,007  (07)

546 Iben Amalie Skov Våer Rjukan IL 9,148  (07)

J-17 800 m 
 Heat: 1

764 Malin Gallis Tønsberg FIK 2,47,101  (07)

J-17 60 m hekk 76,2 8,5m

 Heat: 1
711 Charlotte Lindland Turner Sturla IF 10,321  (07)

751 Anniken Markussen Rosvoll Tønsberg FIK 10,422  (07)

762 Leah Hong Kofoed Sørebø Tønsberg FIK 11,623  (07)

 Heat: 2
660 Oda Asdal Hansen Skjalg IL 8,781  (07)

758 Ingrid Louise Selseth Tønsberg FIK 9,042  (07)

16 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker SK 9,143  (07)

169 Freia Haraldsen Skaset Fredrikstad IF 9,184  (07)

688 Helena Lauvdal Myhren Sørild FIK 9,535  (07)

520 Lotta Elfenbein Ranheim IL 10,296  (07)

482 Alma Hesselberg Owrehagen Nittedal IL 10,387  (07)
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J-17 60 m hekk 76,2 8,5m

Plassering Totalt
660 Oda Asdal Hansen Skjalg IL 8,781

758 Ingrid Louise Selseth Tønsberg FIK 9,042

16 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker SK 9,143

169 Freia Haraldsen Skaset Fredrikstad IF 9,184

688 Helena Lauvdal Myhren Sørild FIK 9,535

520 Lotta Elfenbein Ranheim IL 10,296

711 Charlotte Lindland Turner Sturla IF 10,327

482 Alma Hesselberg Owrehagen Nittedal IL 10,388

751 Anniken Markussen Rosvoll Tønsberg FIK 10,429

762 Leah Hong Kofoed Sørebø Tønsberg FIK 11,6210

J-17 60 m, finale
  

169 Freia Haraldsen Skaset Fredrikstad IF 7,891  (07)

92 Lilje Lopes Patey IL i Bul 7,892  (07)

660 Oda Asdal Hansen Skjalg IL 7,953  (07)

655 Guro Oppistov Finnesand Skjalg IL 8,184  (07)

620 Ingrid Mæland Andersen Sarpsborg IL 8,285  (07)

758 Ingrid Louise Selseth Tønsberg FIK 8,296  (07)

1020 Linnea Bratteng Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,297

771 Tuva Sofie Sollid Tønsberg FIK 8,338  (07)

J-18-19 60 m 
  

966 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Vidar SK DNS (06)

 Heat: 1
648 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 7,721 q   (06)

753 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg FIK 7,752 q   (05)

75 Dorothy Mcmanus Ampong IL i Bul 8,023 q   (05)

451 Ingrid Westberg Moss IL 8,114 q   (06)

279 Ingrid Stigen Byggland Høydalsmo IL 8,355  (05)

38 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 8,406  (05)

781 Alma Iben Graver Kolseth Tyrving IL 8,507  (05)

 Heat: 2
103 Nora Jazz Werenskiold Proctor IL i Bul 8,051 q   (06)

266 Thea Steiro Belsvik Herkules Friidrett 8,172 q   (06)

452 Iyna Tunkara Moss IL 8,183 q   (05)

262 Louise Skovgaard Fjalestad Herkules Friidrett 8,264 q   (05)

302 Mirian Gjertsen  Barkbu Jardar IL 8,265

146 Ine Høe Kvarme Fagernes IL 8,866  (05)

145 Barvin Mahmuod Fagernes IL 9,897  (05)

589 Julie Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & IF DNS  (05)

J-18-19 800 m 
 Heat: 1

648 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 2,22,981  (06)
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J-18-19 60 m hekk 84,0 8,5m

  
648 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 8,571  (06)

302 Mirian Gjertsen  Barkbu Jardar IL 8,982

966 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Vidar SK 9,053  (06)

589 Julie Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,314  (05)

262 Louise Skovgaard Fjalestad Herkules Friidrett 9,335  (05)

38 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 9,496  (05)

J-18-19 60 m, finale
  

648 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 7,811  (06)

753 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg FIK 7,822  (05)

75 Dorothy Mcmanus Ampong IL i Bul 8,033  (05)

103 Nora Jazz Werenskiold Proctor IL i Bul 8,084  (06)

451 Ingrid Westberg Moss IL 8,225  (06)

452 Iyna Tunkara Moss IL 8,236  (05)

266 Thea Steiro Belsvik Herkules Friidrett DNS  (06)

262 Louise Skovgaard Fjalestad Herkules Friidrett DNS  (05)

KS 60 m 
 Heat: 1

179 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aakre Fredrikstad IF 7,711 q   (93)

28 Emma Fatu Suhonen Bækkelagets SK 7,922 q   (91)

401 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Lillehammer IF 7,993 q   (05)

789 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 8,004 q   (05)

1013 Kajsa Rooth Tjalve IK 8,045 q   (03)

193 Bjørg Pas FIK Orion 8,266 q   (04)

117 Udoka Chile Madu IL i Bul 8,427 q   (98)

 Heat: 2
420 Maja Emilia Medic Lyngdal IL 7,751 q   (00)

494 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna Salhus IL 7,782 q   (01)

683 Charlotte Celine Thorjussen Sørild FIK 8,003 q   (00)

76 Edel Halle IL i Bul 8,014 q   (03)

668 Julie Ekeland Ose Søgne IL 8,025 q   (04)

341 Eline Heia Kristiansands IF 8,046 q   (03)

597 Sofie Østerbø Jansen Sandnes IL 15,127  (96)

709 Marte Aasvang Stokke IL 23,938  (94)

 Heat: 3
859 Maylem Meneses Lauvstad Tyrving IL 8,821 q   (73)

387 Heidi Barth Larvik Turn 9,122 q   (61)

914 Anna Sophie Baginski Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,573 q   (81)

858 May-Britt Eikemo Tyrving IL 9,594  (72)

783 Ann Helen Frivold Tyrving IL 10,335  (57)

865 Nicole Marie Minker Tyrving IL 10,466  (69)

863 Monica Amelie Fuglesang Tyrving IL 11,157  (80)

706 Tuva Molde-Jensen Stadsbygd IL DQ:  (74)

KS 800 m
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KS 800 m
 Heat: 1

495 Pernille Karlsen Antonsen Norna Salhus IL 2,08,781

748 Solveig Hernandez Vraale Tjalve IK 2,10,362

523 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 2,10,453  (03)

653 Astrid Cecilie Berntsen Skjalg IL 2,14,254  (07)

974 Hanna Kristine Gunlaugsdatter Lars Vidar SK 2,16,005  (99)

582 Selma Alison Boesen Skisaker Runar IL 2,18,426  (06)

684 Charlotte Weirum Olszak Sørild FIK 2,19,437  (96)

KS 60 m hekk 84,0 8,5m

  
494 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna Salhus IL 8,421  (01)

975 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar SK 8,562  (01)

179 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aakre Fredrikstad IF 8,603  (93)

KS 60 m, finale
 Heat: 1

668 Julie Ekeland Ose Søgne IL 7,971  (04)

1013 Kajsa Rooth Tjalve IK 8,022  (03)

341 Eline Heia Kristiansands IF 8,063  (03)

193 Bjørg Pas FIK Orion 8,184  (04)

117 Udoka Chile Madu IL i Bul 8,375  (98)

859 Maylem Meneses Lauvstad Tyrving IL 8,746  (73)

914 Anna Sophie Baginski Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,507  (81)

387 Heidi Barth Larvik Turn DNS  (61)

 Heat: 2
28 Emma Fatu Suhonen Bækkelagets SK 7,931  (91)

789 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 8,002  (05)

401 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Lillehammer IF 8,033  (05)

683 Charlotte Celine Thorjussen Sørild FIK 8,074  (00)

179 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aakre Fredrikstad IF DNS  (93)

494 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna Salhus IL DNS  (01)

420 Maja Emilia Medic Lyngdal IL DNS  (00)

76 Edel Halle IL i Bul DNS  (03)

Plassering Totalt
28 Emma Fatu Suhonen Bækkelagets SK 7,931

668 Julie Ekeland Ose Søgne IL 7,972

789 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 8,003

1013 Kajsa Rooth Tjalve IK 8,024

401 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Lillehammer IF 8,035

341 Eline Heia Kristiansands IF 8,066

683 Charlotte Celine Thorjussen Sørild FIK 8,077

193 Bjørg Pas FIK Orion 8,188

117 Udoka Chile Madu IL i Bul 8,379

859 Maylem Meneses Lauvstad Tyrving IL 8,7410

914 Anna Sophie Baginski Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,5011

179 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson A Fredrikstad IF DNS 

387 Heidi Barth Larvik Turn DNS 

494 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevi Norna Salhus IL DNS 

420 Maja Emilia Medic Lyngdal IL DNS 

76 Edel Halle IL i Bul DNS 
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MS 60 m
 Heat: 1

289 Per Tinius Fremstad-Waldron IL I Bul 6,741 q  

497 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna Salhus IL 6,832 q   (93)

77 Edem Schaanning Agbo IL i Bul 6,963 q   (99)

8 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 6,984 q   (98)

613 Sondre Witzøe Sandvin IL 7,015 q   (04)

106 Sander Werge Nilsen IL i Bul 7,066 q   (03)

738 Kenny Emi Tijani-Ajayi Tjalve IK 7,067 q  

772 Patrick Kwizera Bifuko Trondheim Friidrett 7,068 q   (96)

 Heat: 2
849 Mark Daniel Reyes Tyrving IL 6,951 q   (01)

436 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 6,952 q   (02)

97 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik IL i Bul 7,043 q   (03)

912 Xander Ann Heng Ho Tyrving IL 7,054 q   (00)

498 Vegard Dragsund Sverd Norna Salhus IL 7,115 q   (99)

158 Hallgeir Martinsen Florø Turn og IF 7,136  (89)

905 Tobias Windjusveen Tyrving IL 7,157  (02)

886 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL 7,208  (03)

 Heat: 3
226 Filip Bøe Gular IL 7,061 q   (00)

462 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL 7,092 q   (04)

288 Jonathan Holen IL I Bul 7,103 q  

435 Fredrik Sveen Schonhowd Moelven IL 7,174  (03)

15 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker SK 7,205  (04)

111 Stefan Jinopong Skrede IL i Bul 7,246  (04)

438 Samuel Gyedu Moelven IL 7,287  (94)

756 Henrik Duncan Tønsberg FIK 7,287  (03)

 Heat: 4
1021 Albin Lydersen Botez Tjalve IK 7,321  (04)

359 Tobias Dybos Larsson Kristiansands IF 7,342  (02)

110 Sondre Audahl Vik IL i Bul 7,383  (04)

434 Anders Kvesetberget Moelven IL 7,454  (02)

514 Arne Røstad Ranheim IL 7,495  (02)

94 Mads Gravråk Hjort-Larsen IL i Bul 7,536  (03)

718 Herman Jørgensen Huus Sturla IF 7,557  (01)

596 Imran Mahmood Sandnes IL 7,998  (92)

 Heat: 5
118 William Eidissen IL i Bul 7,401  (04)

9 Elias August Bergheim Ask Friidrett 7,572  (03)

770 Sivert Vataker Liverød Tønsberg FIK 7,613  (04)

271 Fredrik Johannes Gudheim Haraldst IK Hind 7,674  (00)

95 Magnus Kringstad IL i Bul 7,845  (98)

862 Mikkel Large Finnbråten Tyrving IL 7,976  (97)

665 Adrian Svendsen Snøgg Notodden 7,997  (04)

516 Eirik Lindø Ranheim IL 8,718  (94)

MS 800 m 
  

835 Lewis Alexander Kjemhus Tyrving IL 2,02,841  (04)

442 Tesfay Brhane Moelven IL 2,04,392  (95)

1017 Jonathan Alsaker Arentz Sturla IF 2,05,023  (04)
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MS 800 m 
736 Håkon Skaftun Tjalve IK 2,05,344  (97)

MS 60 m, finale
 Heat: 1

226 Filip Bøe Gular IL 7,001  (00)

738 Kenny Emi Tijani-Ajayi Tjalve IK 7,012

106 Sander Werge Nilsen IL i Bul 7,033  (03)

912 Xander Ann Heng Ho Tyrving IL 7,054  (00)

462 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL 7,105  (04)

288 Jonathan Holen IL I Bul 7,126

772 Patrick Kwizera Bifuko Trondheim Friidrett 7,157  (96)

498 Vegard Dragsund Sverd Norna Salhus IL 7,168  (99)

 Heat: 2
289 Per Tinius Fremstad-Waldron IL I Bul 6,741

497 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna Salhus IL 6,842  (93)

8 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 6,923  (98)

613 Sondre Witzøe Sandvin IL 6,924  (04)

849 Mark Daniel Reyes Tyrving IL 6,935  (01)

436 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 6,956  (02)

77 Edem Schaanning Agbo IL i Bul 6,967  (99)

97 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik IL i Bul 7,098  (03)

Plassering Totalt
289 Per Tinius Fremstad-Waldron IL I Bul 6,741

497 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna Salhus IL 6,842

8 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 6,923

613 Sondre Witzøe Sandvin IL 6,924

849 Mark Daniel Reyes Tyrving IL 6,935

436 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 6,956

77 Edem Schaanning Agbo IL i Bul 6,967

226 Filip Bøe Gular IL 7,008

738 Kenny Emi Tijani-Ajayi Tjalve IK 7,019

106 Sander Werge Nilsen IL i Bul 7,0310

912 Xander Ann Heng Ho Tyrving IL 7,0511

97 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik IL i Bul 7,0912

462 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL 7,1013

288 Jonathan Holen IL I Bul 7,1214

772 Patrick Kwizera Bifuko Trondheim Friidrett 7,1515

498 Vegard Dragsund Sverd Norna Salhus IL 7,1616
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